08.03.41. Aspen

weather: blizzard
finished: 49
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. Tony Matt

. Dick Durrance
. William Redlin

. Alf Engen
. Gordie Wren
. Barney McLean

. Bill Janss
. John Blatt

. Edgar Bering jr
. Bud Davey

. Herbert Schneider
12.
13.

Leon Goodman
Chapman Wentworth

Robert Scott
Thomas Olson
Rudi Schnackenberg
DRC Brown
Don Goodman
Dick Tompkins
Dave Quinney
Hugh Bauer
Don French

Si Brand

Ray Wrisley
Vernon Scott

Frank Ashley
Lowell Elisha
Jerry Hiatt
John Burkhardt

GER*

alta
seatle

sun valley
alta
hot sulphur

yosemite
yosemite

boston
colorado

essc
sun valley
pasadena

zipferberger
aspen
colorado
aspen

sun valley
zipferberger
alta
washington
cascade

alta

lake placid
zipferberger

colo-arlberg
aspen
denver
colorado

Downbhill, men

2223

2.27.0
2.30.1

2.34.0
2.34.2
2354

2.40.3
2.44.0

2.54.1
2.54.3

2.594
3.01.1
3.02.1

3.06.3
3.07.2
3.09.3
3.10.4
3.11.0
3.12.1
3.12.3
3.13.0
3.14.0
3.14.4
3.15.1
3.18.2

3.27.1
3.27.2
3.28.0
3.28.4
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30. Larry Thackwell

31. Harvey Watson
32. Robert Kidder

08.03.41. Aspen

1. Gretchen Fraser

2. Nancy Reynolds
. Marilyn Shaw
. Rebecca Fraser

W

. Janet Quinney

. Shirley McDonald
. Virginia Guernsey
. Barbara Kidder

03N D

9. Peggy Davis

10. Lisl Durrance
11. Anne Janss
12. Helen Foster
13. Louise Roloff

aspen

vermont
colorado

sun valley

ascny
mmsc
woodstock

alta
washington
sun valley
denver

colorado

springfield
california
colorado
colorado

3.29.0

3.36.1
3.36.3

Downhill, women

1.49.0

1.59.4
2.01.1
2.07.3

2274
2.30.2
2354
2.39.1

2.53.2

3.15.1
3.31.2
3.53.2
5.15.4

lo



09.03.41. Aspen

DQ Barney McLean

L.

Dick Durrance

2. Toni Matt

(98]

N

17.
18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

. Bill Redlin
. Alf Engen

. Gordie Wren
. Herbert Schneider

. Chapman Wentworth
. Bill Janss

. Don French
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Larry Thackwell
John Blatt

Jerry Hiatt

Bob Scott

Ray Wrisley
Edgar Bering jr
Hugh Bauer

Dave Quinney
Dick Tompikins
Bud Davey

Harvey Watson

Jack Burkhardt
Leon Goodman
Tom Olson

Bob Kidder

Si Brand

Rudi Schnakenburg
Vernon Scott
Lowell Elisha

Don Goodman
Frank Ashley

D R C Brown

alta
GER*

seatle
sun valley

alta
GER*

pasadena
yosemite

cascade
aspen

palo alto
denver
zipferberger
lake placid
boston
washington

alta
zipferberger
aspen

vermont

colorado
sun valley
aspen

colorado
alta
colorado
zipferberger
aspen

sun valley
colo-arlberg
aspen

Slalom, men

67.0 62.4
67.3 629

66.9 66.1
68.2 649

73.0 63.1
70.2  66.8

73.1  69.1
75.2 70.9

82.0 69.3
75.2 79.2
88.1 66.9
80.4 748
81.4 748
85.1 720
72.3  85.1
88.2 70.1

82.3 799
78.4 84.0
79.0 86.1

90.8 793

87.4 89.8
80.3 99.8
106.4 73.9

102.2  84.0
103.1 86.2
103.2  89.8

99.1 973
126.0 79.1

90.1 116.2
100.2 107.2
121.0 105.2

129.4
130.2

133.0
133.1

136.1
137.0

142.2
146.1

151.3
154.4
155.0
155.2
156.2
157.1
157.4
158.3

162.2
162.4
165.1

170.1

177.2
180.1
180.3

186.2
189.3
193.0
196.4
205.1
206.3
207.4
226.2
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1 run
1. Bill Redlin seatle
2. Dick Durrance alta
3. Toni Matt essc
4. Alf Engen sV

5. Herbert Schneider essc

6. Edgar Bering jr  bh
7. Gordon Wren alta
8. Chap Wentworth pasad

9. Bill Janss alta
and Larry Thackwell aspen

09.03.41. Aspen

. Marilyn Shaw
. Nancy Reynolds

N —

3. Gretchen Fraser

4. Rebecca Fraser
5. Virginia Guernsey

6. Janet Quinney
7. Shirley McDonald

&. Lisl Durrance
9. Anne Janss
10. Barbara Kidder

11. Helen Foster
12. Louise Roloff

66.9
67.0
67.3
68.2

2™ ryn

1. Dick Durrance
2. Toni Matt
3. Gordon Wren

4. Alf Engen

70.2

5. Bill Redlin
6. Herbert Schneider essc

72.3
73.0
73.1

8. Chap Wentworth pasad

7. John Blatt

9. Don French

75.2

stowe
monclair

sun valley

woodstok
sun valley

alta
washington

springfield
california
denver

colorado
colorado

10. Hugh Bauer

Slalom, women

76.9 70.2
78.8 70.2
833 721
90.9 722
89.9 76.1
97.0 89.2
104.9 85.1
1152 93.2
117.4  94.0
126.8 85.2
1184 111.0
130.2 104.8

alta
€essc
alta

SV

seatl

palo alto

casc
wash

62.4
62.9
63.1

64.9

66.1
66.8
66.9

69.1
69.3
70.1

147.1
148.5

155.4

163.1
166.0

186.2
190.0

208.4
211.4
212.0

229.4
235.0

lo



09.03.41. Aspen
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.
31.

. Toni Matt
. Dick Durrance

. Bill Redlin
. Alf Engen
. Gordi Wren

. Bill Janss
. John Blatt
. Herbert Schneider

. Chapman Wentworth
. Edgar Bering jr

Bud Davey
Robert Scott
Don French
Hugh Bauer
Ray Wrisley
Dick Tompkins
Dave Quinney
Leon Goodman

Tom Olson

Jerry Hiatt

Larry Thackwell
Rudy Schnackenberg
Si Brand

Jack Burkhardt
Harvey Watson

Don Goodman
Vernon Scott

Bob Kidder

D R C Brown
Lowell Elisha
Frank Ashley

Alpine Combined, men

GER*
alta

uni wash
sun valley
alta

los angeles
palo alto
GER*

glendale
boston

aspen
zipferberger
cascade
washington
lake placid
zipferberger
alta

sun valley

aspen
denver
aspen
colorado
alta
colorado
vermont
sun valley
zipferberger

colorado
aspen

aspen
colo-arlberg

234 pts
238

243
247
250

263
272
276

282
285

295
296
300
304
305
306
306
307

314
317
317
325
328
333
335
336
336

347
349
351
353
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09.03.41. Aspen Alpine Combined, women

1. Gretchen Kunigk-Fraser sun valley 187
2. Nancy Reynolds monclair 194
3. Marylin Shaw stowe 195
4. Rebecca Fraser woodstock 209
5. Virginia Gurnsey sun valley 239
6. Janet Quinney alta 241
7. Shirley MacDonald washington 245
8. Barbara Kidder denver 265
9. Lisl Durrance springfield 300
10. Anne Janss califoenia 317
11. Helen Foster colorado 348
12. Louise Roloff colorado 433



